
SMATV

Repartidor 2D, 3D, 4D, 5D, 6D, 8D F / Répartiteur 2D, 3D, 4D, 5D, 6D, 8D F / 2W, 3W, 4W, 
5W, 6W, 8W Splitter F / 2,3,4,5,6,8 -fach SAT/BK Verteiler / Jaotin 2/3/4/5/6/8 F / Splitter F-
typ 2V, 3V, 4V, 5V, 6V, 8V / Делители 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, Напр. F / 2D, 3D, 4D, 5D, 6D, 8D F ق مُفَرِّ

Ref. 5150, 5151, 5152, 5153, 7406, 7441

SAV25FN, SAV39FN, SAV49FN, SAV512FN, SAV819F, SAV616F

Ref. 5151
SAV39FN 5 MHz-862 MHz:  7dB

VERTEILER/SPLITTER/REPART. 3x 

950 MHz-2400 MHz: 9dB

SAV512FN
Ref. 5153

5 MHz-862 MHz: 10 dB

VERTEILER/SPLITTER/REPART. 5x 

950 MHz-2400 MHz:12 dB5 MHz-862 MHz: 8 dB

VERTEILER/SPLITTER/REPART. 4x 

950 MHz-2400 MHz:10 dBSAV49FN
Ref. 5152

5 MHz-862 MHz: 8 dB

VERTEILER/SPLITTER/REPART. 4x 

950 MHz-2400 MHz:10 dB

GAMA DE PRODUCTOS / GAMA DE PRODUTOS / GAMME DE PRODUITS / PRODUCT RANGE  /   
PRODUKTPALETTE / TUOTEVALIKOIMA / PRODUKTOMRÅDE / МОДЕЛЬНЫЙ РЯД ПРОДУКЦИИ /
مجموعة من المنتجات 

Ref. Ref. Log. Descripción / Description / Kuvaus / Beskrivning / 
Наименование / وصف

Tipo / Type / Tyyppi /
 Тип / نوع

5150 SAV25FN 2W Splitter F (4/5 dB) 2 Outs 

5151 SAV39FN 3W Splitter F (7/9 dB) 3 Outs

5152 SAV52FN 4W Splitter F (8/10 dB) 4 Outs

5153 SAV53FN 5W Splitter F (10/12 dB) 5 Outs

7441 SAV616F 6W Splitter F (11/14 dB) 6 Outs

7406 SAV819F 8W Splitter F (12/15 dB) 8 Outs

Ref. 5150   SAV25FN Ref. 5151   SAV39FN

Ref. 5152   SAV49FN Ref. 5153   SAV512FN

(3)
Ref. 7441 VERTEILER/SPLITTER/REPART. 6x 

5 - 862 MHz: 11dB 950 - 2400 MHz: 14dBSAV616F

Ref. 7441   SAV616F Ref. 7406   SAV819F
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Caract. 
techniq.

Especif. 
técnicas

Tech. 
Daten

Especif. 
técnicas

Technical 
specif.

5150
SAV25FN

5151
SAV39FN

5152
SAV49FN

5153
SAV512FN

7441
SAV616F

7406
SAV819F

Marge fréq. Margem freq. Frequenzbereich Margen frec. Freq. range MHz 5 - 2400

Sorties Saídas Ausgänge Salidas Outputs 2 3 4 5 6 8

Pertes 
dérivation

Perdas 
inserção Verteil-dämpfung Pérdidas 

inserción Tap loss
MATV  BK

dB

4  7 8  10 11 12

IF    SAT 5 9 10  12 14 15

Réjéct sorties Rejeiç. entre 
saídas Ent-kopplung Rechazo

 entre salidas

Rejection 
between 
outputs

MATV  BK > 20 > 18

IF    SAT > 20 > 18

Courant max. Corrente max. Max. DC-Pass Corriente máx. Max. current A 1

خصائص تقنية Технич. характер. Tekniset 
ominaisuudet

Tekniska 
specifikationer

5150
SAV25FN

5151
SAV39FN

5152
SAV49FN

5153
SAV512FN

7441
SAV616F

7406
SAV819F

نطاق الترددات Частотный диапазон Taajuusalue Frekvensområde MHz 5 - 2400

المخارج Выходы Lähdöt Utgång 2 3 4 5 6 8

خسائر الإدراج Проходн. потери Haaravaimennus Utgångsdämpning
MATV  BK

dB

4  7 8  10 11 12

IF    SAT 5 9 10  12 14 15

 الرفض بين
المخارج

Режекция между 
выходами

Lähtöjen välinen 
erotusvaimennus

Dämpning mellan 
utgångar

MATV  BK > 20 > 18

IF    SAT > 20 > 18

تيار الذروة Макс. ток Maksimivirta Max ström A 1

Aplicación / Aplicação / Application / Application / Anwendung / Käyttöesimerkki / Applikation / 
Применение /  تطبيق
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Cabecera
Cabeçeira

Tété
Head End

Kopfstelle

Päävahvistin 
Huvudcentral 

ГС
رأس الشبكة

5-2400MHz

RED de dispersión
REDE de dispersão

Réseau de dispersion
Dispersion network

Teilnehmer
Haaraverkko

Spridningsnät
Дисперсионная СЕТЬ

شبكة التشتيت

RED interior de usuarios
REDE interior de usuários

Réseau intérieur d’utilisateurs
Inner network for users

Teilnehmer
Sisäverkko
Lokalt nät

Дисперсионная СЕТЬ
الشبكة الداخلية للمستخدم

RED de distribución
REDE de distribuição
Réseau de distribution

Distribution network
Verteilnetz
Jakoverkko

Distributionsnät
СЕТЬ распределения

شبكة التوزيع


